
8/26/2024 9/8/2024
0

(Only Select Returners were 

eligible to begin service)

9/8/2024 &  

by 9/9/2024

9/10/2024 &

9/11/2024
NA NA

9/9/2024 9/22/2024 30
9/22/2024 &  

by 9/23/2024

9/24/2024 &

9/25/2024
9/26/2024 by 4:30 PM 9/30/2024 Sunday 10/6/2024 Wed 10/11/2024

9/23/2024 10/6/2024 54
10/6/2024 &  

by 10/7/2024

10/8/2024 &  

10/9/2024

10/7/2024 10/20/2024 78
10/20/2024 &  

by 10/21/2024

10/22/2024 &  

10/23/2024
10/31/2024 by 4:30PM 11/4/2024 Sunday 11/10/2024 Wed 11/13/2024

10/21/2024 11/3/2024 102
11/3/2024 &

11/4/2024

11/5/2024 & 

11/6/2024

11/4/2024 11/17/2024 126
11/17/2024 &

11/18/2024

11/19/2024 & 

11/20/2024
12/5/2024 by 4:30PM

12/9/2024

b/c of Thanksgiving 

no payments

Sunday 12/15/2024 Wed 12/18/2024

11/18/2024 12/1/2024 150
12/1/2024 & 

12/2/2024

12/3/2024 & 

12/4/2024

12/2/2024 12/15/2024 174
12/15/2024 & 

12/16/2024

12/17/2024 & 

12/18/2024
1/9/2025 by 4:30PM

1/13/2025

b/c of Winter Holiday 

no payments

Sunday 1/19/2025 Wed 1/22/2025

12/16/2024 12/29/2024 198
12/29/2024 & 

12/30/2024

12/31/2024 &

1/3/2025

12/30/2024 1/12/2025 222
1/12/2025 &

1/13/2025

1/14/2025 & 

1/15/2025
1/16/2025 by 4:30PM

1/21/2025 

b/c of Winter Holiday 

backlog

Sunday 1/26/2025 Wed 1/29/2025

1/13/2025 1/26/2025 246
1/26/2025 &

1/27/2025

1/28/2025 &

1/29/2025

1/27/2025 2/9/2025 270
2/9/2025 &

2/10/2025

2/11/2025 &

2/12/2025
2/13/2025 by 4:30PM 2/18/2025 Sunday 2/23/2025 Wed 2/26/2025

2/10/2025 2/23/2025 294
2/23/2025 &

2/24/2025

2/25/2025 &

2/26/2025

2/24/2025 3/9/2025 318
3/9/2025 &

3/10/2025

3/11/2025 &

3/12/2025
3/13/2025 by 4:30PM 3/24/2025 Sunday 3/30/2025 Wed 4/2/2025

3/10/2025 3/23/2025 342
3/23/2025 &

3/24/2025

3/25/2025 &

3/26/2025

3/24/2025 4/6/2025 366
4/6/2025 &

4/7/2025

4/8/2025 &

4/9/2025
4/10/2025 by 4:30PM 4/21/2025 Sunday 4/27/2025 Wed 4/30/2025

4/7/2025 4/20/2025 390
4/20/2025 &

4/21/2025

4/22/2025 &

4/23/2025

4/21/2025 5/4/2025 414
5/4/2025 &

5/5/2025

5/6/2025 &

5/7/2025
5/8/2025 by 4:30PM 5/19/2025 Sunday 5/25/2025 Wed 5/28/2025

5/5/2025 5/18/2025 438
5/18/2025 &

5/19/2025

5/20/2025 &

5/21/2025

5/19/2025 6/1/2025 462
6/1/2025 &

6/2/2025

6/3/2025 &

6/4/2025
6/5/2025 by 4:30PM 6/9/2025 Sunday 6/15/2025 Wed 6/18/2025

6/2/2025 6/15/2025

6/16/2025 6/29/2025 End of Program

Deposit to Personal Bank 

Account 

College Corps 

Timesheets 

Beginning & End

NA

Hancock Processes To BankMobile

Financial Aid 

Disbursement 

Process Begins

Benchmark Hours to 

Get Paid (+24 per 

timesheet)

Supervisors must 

approve

1/22/2025-

1/24/2025

Fellows must turn in 

timesheets

11/5/2024-

11/08/2024

6/10/2025-

6/13/2025

2/19/2025-

2/21/2025

3/25/2025-

3/28/2025

4/22/2025-

4/25/2025

12/10/2024- 

12/14/2024

1/14/2025-

1/17/2025

College Corps must 

submit eligible 

candidates to Financial 

Aid

2024-2025 College Corps Payment Schedule (Cohort #3)

End of Program

10/1/2024 - 

10/4/2024

5/20/2025-

5/23/2025


